Gareth Williams funeral director

Price list

Coffins

Solid oak panelled and furnished coffin
Veneered light oak furnished coffin

Foil grain coffins

Willow coffins from

Other coffins available on request
Limousine and hearse

Black Mercedes 7seater limousine and driver

Black Mercedes hearse and driver

Other fees

Chapel of rest

Leaflets from

Church fees

Officiating Vicars, Celebrants etc

Oak burial caskets from

Floral tributes are all priced individually
Streaming services from

P.A Hire

Removal of pacemaker

£850.00+

£445.00

£305.00

£500.00

£150.00

£165.00

£85.00

£80.00

£108

£100-£185.00

£40.00

£100.00

£170.00

£80.00



Gareth Williams funeral director

Cemetery fees
Church in Wales £482.00
Opening of grave £265-400

Gwynedd council cemeteries prices vary



