## Gareth Williams funeral director Price list

## **Coffins**

Solid oak panelled and furnished coffin	£850.00+
Veneered light oak furnished coffin	£445.00
Foil grain coffins	£305.00
Willow coffins from	£500.00
Other coffins available on request	
Limousine and hearse	
Black Mercedes 7seater limousine and driver	£150.00
Black Mercedes hearse and driver	£165.00
Other fees	
Chapel of rest	£85.00
Leaflets from	£80.00
	180.00
Church fees	£108
Church fees Officiating Vicars, Celebrants etc	
	£108
Officiating Vicars, Celebrants etc	£108 £100-£185.00
Officiating Vicars, Celebrants etc  Oak burial caskets from	£108 £100-£185.00
Officiating Vicars, Celebrants etc  Oak burial caskets from  Floral tributes are all priced individually	£108 £100-£185.00 £40.00

## Gareth Williams funeral director

## **Cemetery fees**

Church in Wales £482.00

Opening of grave £265-400

Gwynedd council cemeteries prices vary